Dinner at Hotel Overnight stay in Bendota.

Food Inclusions: Breakfast ,Lunch and Dinner

Stay at 

Hotel Royal Classic Kandy 

Plazzo Lake Gregory  Nuwara Eliya

Club Bendota Hotel 

Hotel Sapphire Colombo

Rs 52500/-(Fiffty  Two Thousand Five Hundred Rupees Only) Per Adult

Rs 37500/-(Thirty Seven Thousand Five Hundred  Rupees Only) Per Kid (with Bed) (4-11 Years)

Rs 32500/-(Thirty Two Thousand Five Hundred Rupees Only) Per Kid (without Bed) (4-11 Years)

Rs 25000/-(Twenty Five Thousand Rupees Only) Per Kid (Below 4 Years)

Well-appointed for accommodation 4 Nights and 5 Days (Double Sharing).
Check-in and Check-out is 12 noon.
AP Meal Plan (4 Breakfasts, 4 Lunches and 4 Dinners) at Hotel.
A/C vehicle for Airport transfers and local sightseeing’s.